DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ISIN: DEOOODTROCKS

DTROCK

Overview

2022/08/16 12:12:27
Price

28.76 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.67% (0.19)

DEOOODTROCKS8
DTG

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

23,512 EUR
GERMANY DAX

28.765 EUR (317)
28.78 EUR (387)
28.53 EUR
28.78 EUR
28.50 EUR
28.57 EUR
28.65438 EUR
205,928
5,900,739.38
1,496

163

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2022/08/12 ER  Equity Weekly &
2022/08/08 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2022/08/08 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2022/08/08 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2022/08/05 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215140206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360752794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000DTR0CK8&ID_NOTATION=360752794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=290600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2964b149aa01b4ea7ab9ebf17fe1f50b666b6a31a0021d801126426c9579ed60&idfile=56919&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56919%2F2022-08-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c6c87514212cc818&time=1660732063&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b213b6474160ed73c0cf449603d6e3fc9b4b4381ded5a7f9958326e78ee89351&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58c4aaa4f8882c37d&time=1660732063&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e41da52874bc3da90b3f3fbcdf76c7125fa4bf8f9041dc0e020451947b51a8a&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2ab948e8110b7643&time=1660732063&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b128dca4dcd7e5ae80147c31e26466c7736b15a5c247f6e60cb3abcb79758e4&idfile=56890&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56890%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e31fba62eaecf1454&time=1660732063&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=291e0634c0324829fda2b0ceb1130d7617a23ca85adf5727a71a0de560220ff3&idfile=56878&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56878%2F2022-08-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7772864238d9d9a96&time=1660732063&tool=RSC

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Details

2022/08/16 12:12:27

Price
28.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.67% (0.19)

ISIN DEOOODTROCKS
Symbol DTG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,512 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 28.765 EUR (317)
Ask (Ask size) 28.78 EUR (387)
Open 28.53 EUR
High 28.78 EUR
Low 28.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.57 EUR
VWAP 28.65438 EUR
Volume (pcs) 205,928
Trading volume 5,900,739.38
Number of trades 1,496
Last size 163
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -9.76% - -

Perf (abs.) -3.09 - -

Beta 1.22 1.46 1.25
Volatility 44.21 43.16  43.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2022/08/ 12:12 28.76 EUR 5.90
16

Vienna Stock 2022/08/ 09:05 28.635 EUR 0.00

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2022/08/ 12:11 28.755 EUR 1.18
16

Stuttgart 2022/08/ 12:10 28.74 EUR 0.16
16

Munich 2022/08/ 08:02 28.585 EUR 0.00

28.04 EUR (898,369)
25.93 EUR (1,146,492)
26.36 EUR (1,550,981)

- EUR (2,115,878)

35.76 EUR (2022/01/17)

20.29 EUR (2022/03/07)

35.76 EUR (2022/01/17)

20.29 EUR (2022/03/07)

Number of
trades

1,496

191

74

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=360752794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360919643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360919643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860995

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2022/08/
04

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
15

2022/08/
16

2022/08/
16

17:56

08:15

08:15

12:11

18:51

12:00

11:55

27.986 EUR

28.56 EUR

28.56 EUR

28.765 EUR

27.448 USD

28.765 EUR

28.745 EUR

1.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377707399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377707399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359753026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363119227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363119227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360860992

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

DAIMLER

Contact Details

DAIMLER TRUCK HOLDING AG

Fasaneneweg 10 - 70771 Leinfelden-

Echterdingen

Telefon: 49-711-8455-0
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Daum

Andreas
Gorbach

Jochen Goetz

John OSLeary

Jirgen
Hartwig

Karin
Radstrom

Karl Deppen

Stephan
Unger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Josef Kaeser
Akihiro Eto
Andrea Reith
Bruno

Buschbacher
Carmen Klitzsch-

Miller

Claudia Peter
Harald Dorn
Harald Wilhelm
Jacques Esculier
John Krafcik
Jorg Kohlinger
Jorg Lorz

Laura Ipsen
Marie Wieck
Martin
Richenhagen
Michael Brecht
Michael Brosnan
Renata Jungo

Brungger

Roman
Zitzelsberger

Thomas Zwick

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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